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Topic Name Phone Email
Beekeeping Pam Fisher 757-620-0945 beeskneesapiaries@gmail.com
Beneficial Flies Molly Kern 757-474-1434 kernmckee@hotmail.com
Bonsai Keith Lansley 757-430-8610 kiwianne@aol.com
Cacti and Succulents Erica Jones n/a ericafjones@gmail.com
Carniverous Plants Vickie Greene n/a vjgreene4234@gmail.com

Chickens — various fowls (not a

Winterhorses Farm

757-377-3056

winterhorses@aol.com

Companion Planting

John Birckbichler

757-759-2286

jwab60@gmail.com

Compost Kathy King n/a Kathy.king55@gmail.com
Cool Season Vegetables Jimmy Ramsey 757-487-4517 Jjramsey54@msn.com
Firewise Landscaping Vickie Greene n/a vjgreene4234@gmail.com
Food Forests/Forests Gardens/Permaculture John Birckbichler 757-759-2286 Jwab60@gmail.com
Forest Bathing Linda Bradley n/a Ibradley02060@gmail.com
Green Roofs John Birckbichler 757-759-2286 Jwab60@gmail.com
Herbs Vickie Greene n/a vjgreene4234@gmail.com
Honey Bees Pam Fisher 757-620-0945 beeskneesapiaries@gmail.com
Houseplants Erica Jones n/a ericafjones@gmail.com
Houseplants for High Light Vicki Roberts n/a vandkroberts@gmail.com
Invasive Plants Linda Bradley n/a Ibradley02060@gmail.com
Invasive Plants Vickie Greene n/a vjgreene4234@gmail.com
Landscape Considerations Vickie Greene n/a vjgreene4234@gmail.com
Landscape Design Lauren Ragsac n/a Idragsac@gmail.com

Landscaping with Native Plants

Nadine Scott

757-421-9253

katerplr@cox.net

Moles/Voles

Juanesta Brown

757-424-4388

brownglory@aol.com

Moles/Voles

Jeanne Prosser

757-420-4282

Magicgenil@yahoo.com




Topic

Name

Phone

Email

Native Bees/Garden Bees

Pam Fisher

757-620-0945

beeskneesapiaries@gmail.com

Native Plants

Rebecca Greenwald

n/a

Rsg23322@gmail.com

Native Plants for Butterflies

Nadine Scott

757-421-9253

katerplr@cox.net

Orchids Helene Haluska 757-424-5229 n/a
Permiculture/Food Forest/Forest Garden John Birckbichler 757-759-2286 jwab60@gmail.com
Plant Propagation Vickie Greene n/a vjgreene4234@gmail.com
Plants for Edible Landscaping Vickie Greene n/a vjgreene4234@gmail.com
Pruning Vickie Greene n/a vjgreene4234@gmail.com

Pruning — Hydrangeas

Ceil Rochevot

757-547-4162

firegeo@verizon.net

Rabbits — large size (Dinwiddie Ext. Agent)

Mike Parrish

804-469-4514

mparrish@vt.edu

Rain Gardens

Amy Weber

757-543-4702

amyweber@cox.net

Reducing Yard Waste Vickie Greene n/a vjgreene4234@gmail.com
Roses/Rose Pruning Debra Williams 757-548-1858 wizmainsvc@earthlink.net
Rose Pruning Pat Starling n/a Pat.hoke@squaredancers.org
Shade Plants Beyond Hostas and Ferns Pam Fisher 757-620-0945 beeskneesapiaries@gmail.com
Soil Health Management Practices Vickie Green n/a vjgreene4234@gmail.com
Tall Bearded lIris Kathy King n/a Kathy.king55@gmail.com
Tree Identification Ed Bradley n/a ebradley0321@gmail.com
Trees Vickie Greene n/a vjgreene4234@gmail.com
Vermiculture — Worm Composting Kandy Keith n/a Kandymk@verizon.net

Vines/Vertical Landscapes

Carolyn Sanford

757-548-4233

Justcarolyn@cox.net

Water Quality

John Birckbichler

757-759-2286

jwab60@gmail.com

Water Quality/Water Conservation

Pam Fisher

757-620-0945

beeskneesapiaries@gmail.com

Wetlands

Vickie Greene

n/a

vjgreene4234@gmail.com

Virginia Cooperative Extension is a partnership of Virginia Tech, Virginia State University, the U.S. Department of Agriculture, and local governments. Its programs and employment are

open to all, regardless of age, color, disability, gender, gender identity, gender expression, national origin, political affiliation, race, religion, sexual orientation, genetic information,

military status, or any other basis protected by law.

If you are a person with a disability and desire any assistive devices, services, or other accommodations to participate in this activity, please contact Chesapeake Extension Office, at
757-382-6348 during business hours of 8:00a.m. and 5:00p.m. to discuss accommodations 5 days prior to the event.

*TDD number is (800) 828-1120.




